
BRISTOL

SOMERSET

WILTSHIRE

GLOUCESTERSHIRE

EXTRA LIVE BAND SET (30 MINS)

AFTERNOON ACOUSTIC DUO (1 HOUR)

AFTERNOON ACOUSTIC SOLO (1 HOUR)

EXTRA LIVE BAND SET (60 MINS)

AFTERNOON ACOUSTIC TRIO (1 HOUR)

BATH

EXTRA LIVE BAND SET (45 MINS)

£1050

£150

£1050

£225

£1000

£125

£300

£1050

£300

£1050

£225

LOCAL COUNTIES
PRICING FOR STANDARD BOOKINGS.  INCLUDES 2  HOURS
LIVE PERFORMANCE,  BASIC DJ SERVICE,  FULL L IGHTING

AND PA,  OPTION TO LEARN F IRST DANCE FREE OF CHARGE

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
LATE STAYS ARE CHARGED AFTER 00:00 .  EARLY ARRIVALS

CHARGED FOR AN EXTENSION TO THE 6  HOUR BOOKING
BEFORE 18:00 .  
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Price List

LATE STAY (PER 60 MINS) £75

EARLY ARRIVAL (PER 60 MINS) £45



FULL UK COUNTY PRICING

ANGLESEY
BEDFORDSHIRE
BERKSHIRE
BIRMINGHAM
BRECKNOCKSHIRE (BRECON)
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE
CAERNARVONSHIRE
CAMARTHENSHIRE (CARMARTHEN)
CAMBRIDGESHIRE
CARDIGANSHIRE (CARDIGAN)
CHESHIRE
CORNWALL
CUMBRIA
DENBIGHSHIRE (DENBIGH)
DERBYSHIRE
DEVON
DORSET
DURHAM (TYNE AND WEAR)
ESSEX
EAST YORKSHIRE
FLINTSHIRE (FLINT)
GLAMORGAN
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HAMPSHIRE (NOT INC. ISLE OF WIGHT)
HEREFORDSHIRE
HERTFORDSHIRE
ISLE OF WIGHT
HUNTINGDONSHIRE
KENT
LANCASHIRE
LEEDS
LEICESTERSHIRE
LINCOLNSHIRE
LIVERPOOL (MERSEYSIDE)
LONDON
MANCHESTER
MERIONETHSHIRE
MIDDLESEX

£1465
£1200
£1120
£1125
£1140
£1170
£1390
£1165
£1345
£1315
£1450
£1240
£1580
£1380
£1350
£1175
£1135
£1525
£1345
£1385
£1360
£1150
£1050
£1145
£1130
£1200
£1695
£1315
£1340
£1530
£1335
£1215
£1480
£1325
£1175
£1405
£1345
£1175
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FULL UK COUNTY PRICING (CONT)

MONMOUTHSHIRE (MONMOUTH)
MONTGOMERYSHIRE (POWYS)
NORFOLK (NORWICH)
NORTH YORKSHIRE
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE
NORTHUMBERLAND
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
OXFORDSHIRE
PEMBROKESHIRE (PEMBROKE)
RADNORSHIRE
RUTLAND
SHROPSHIRE
SOMERSET
SOUTH YORKSHIRE
STAFFORDSHIRE
SUFFOLK
SURREY
SUSSEX (EAST SUSSEX)
WARWICKSHIRE
WESTMORLAND
WEST SUSSEX
WEST YORKSHIRE
WILTSHIRE
WORCESTERSHIRE
WREXHAM
YORKSHIRE

SCOTLAND
EUROPE
WORLD

£1090
£1325
£1510
£1535
£1315
£1640
£1355
£1140
£1315
£1155
£1330
£1200
£1050
£1415
£1315
£1520
£1175
£1215
£1170
£1435
£1160
£1430
£1050
£1115
£1180
£1435

POA
POA
POA
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