

Price List

LOCAL COUNTIES

PRICING FOR STANDARD BOOKINGS. INCLUDES 2 HOURS LIVE PERFORMANCE, BASIC DJ SERVICE, FULL LIGHTING AND PA, OPTION TO LEARN FIRST DANCE FREE OF CHARGE

BRISTOL	_£1000
SOMERSET	_£1050
WILTSHIRE	_£1050
GLOUCESTERSHIRE	_£1050
BATH	_£1050

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

LATE STAYS ARE CHARGED AFTER 00:00. EARLY ARRIVALS CHARGED FOR AN EXTENSION TO THE 6 HOUR BOOKING

BEFORE 18:00.

AFTERNOON ACOUSTIC SOLO (1 HOUR) £125 AFTERNOON ACOUSTIC DUO (1 HOUR) £225 AFTERNOON ACOUSTIC TRIO (1 HOUR) £300 EXTRA LIVE BAND SET (30 MINS) £150 EXTRA LIVE BAND SET (45 MINS) £225 EXTRA LIVE BAND SET (60 MINS) £300 LATE STAY (PER 60 MINS) £75 £45 EARLY ARRIVAL (PER 60 MINS)

www.popthetop.co.uk

FULL UK COUNTY PRICING

ANGLESEY	£1465
BEDFORDSHIRE	£1200
BERKSHIRE	£1120
BIRMINGHAM	£1125
BRECKNOCKSHIRE (BRECON)	£1140
BUCKINGHAMSHIRE	£1170
CAERNARVONSHIRE	£1390
CAMARTHENSHIRE (CARMARTHEN)	£1165
CAMBRIDGESHIRE	£1345
CARDIGANSHIRE (CARDIGAN)	£1315
CHESHIRE	£1450
CORNWALL	£1240
CUMBRIA	£1580
DENBIGHSHIRE (DENBIGH)	£1380
DERBYSHIRE	£1350
DEVON	£1175
DORSET	£1135
DURHAM (TYNE AND WEAR)	£1525
ESSEX	£1345
EAST YORKSHIRE	£1385
FLINTSHIRE (FLINT)	£1360
GLAMORGAN	£1150
GLOUCESTERSHIRE	£1050
HAMPSHIRE (NOT INC. ISLE OF WIGHT)	£1145
HEREFORDSHIRE	£1130

NEREFURDONIRE	ETT20
HERTFORDSHIRE	£1200
ISLE OF WIGHT	£1695
HUNTINGDONSHIRE	£1315
KENT	£1340
LANCASHIRE	£1530
LEEDS	£1335
LEICESTERSHIRE	£1215
LINCOLNSHIRE	£1480
LIVERPOOL (MERSEYSIDE)	£1325
LONDON	£1175
MANCHESTER	£1405
MERIONETHSHIRE	£1345
MIDDLESEX	£1175

FULL UK COUNTY PRICING (CONT)

MONMOUTHSHIRE (MONMOUTH)	£1090
MONTGOMERYSHIRE (POWYS)	£1325
NORFOLK (NORWICH)	£1510
NORTH YORKSHIRE	£1535
NORTHAMPTONSHIRE	£1315
NORTHUMBERLAND	£1640
NOTTINGHAMSHIRE	£1355
OXFORDSHIRE	£1140
PEMBROKESHIRE (PEMBROKE)	£1315
RADNORSHIRE	£1155
RUTLAND	£1330
SHROPSHIRE	£1200
SOMERSET	£1050
SOUTH YORKSHIRE	£1415
STAFFORDSHIRE	£1315
SUFFOLK	£1520
SURREY	£1175
SUSSEX (EAST SUSSEX)	£1215
WARWICKSHIRE	£1170
WESTMORLAND	£1435
WEST SUSSEX	£1160
WEST YORKSHIRE	£1430
WILTSHIRE	£1050
WORCESTERSHIRE	£1115
WREXHAM	£1180
YORKSHIRE	£1435
SCOTLAND	ΡΟΑ
EUROPE	POA
WORLD	POA
	IUA

www.popthetop.co.uk